IGP Lubrifatima

Lubrifatima Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 15-05-2010 12:02. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:03.403 +8.882 12:25:53.549 (14) Alvania
(7) Rimula R3 X 5 2:04.308 +1:09.787 12:27:57.857 1 1:19.540 +16.140 12:20:55.636
1 1:01.426 +9.795 12:20:49.776 6 1:26.808 +32.287 12:29:24.665 2 1:09.451 +6.051 12:22:05.087
2 54.368 +2.737 12:21:44.144 7 57.653 +3.132 12:30:22.318 3 1:05.373 +1.973 12:23:10.460
3 54.313 +2.682 12:22:38.457 8 55.238 +0.717 12:31:17.556 4 1:03.783 +0.383 12:24:14.243
4 1:43.695 +52.064 12:24:22.152 9 54.521 - 12:32:12.077 5 1:03.400 - 12:25:17.643
5 1:36.203 +44.572 12:25:58.355 10 55.193 +0.672 12:33:07.270 6 1:56.899 +53.499 12:27:14.542
6 1:13.673 +22.042 12:27:12.028 7 1:39.565 +36.165 12:28:54.107
7 1:10.936 +19.305 12:28:22.964 (5) Helix HX5 8 1:18.411 +15.011 12:30:12.518
8 1:54.357 +1:02.726 12:30:17.321 1 1:04.919 +10.291 12:21:06.938 9 1:18.785 +15.385 12:31:31.303
9 1:05.662 +14.031 12:31:22.983 2 1:02.961 +8.333 12:22:09.899 10 1:15.385 +11.985 12:32:46.688
10 51.631 - 12:32:14.614 3 57.137 +2.509 12:23:07.036 11 1:09.243 +5.843 12:33:55.931
11 51.911 +0.280 12:33:06.525 4 56.822 +2.194 12:24:03.858 12 1:10.427 +7.027 12:35:06.358
12 53.068 +1.437 12:33:59.593 5 57.807 +3.179 12:25:01.665
13 52.152 +0.521 12:34:51.745 6 57.307 +2.679 12:25:58.972 (17) Cassida
7 56.432 +1.804 12:26:55.404 1 1:12.270 -39.817 12:21:56.025
(15) Spirax 8 56.051 +1.423 12:27:51.455 2 1:03.657 -48.430 12:22:59.682
1 1:19.223 +27.121 12:21:01.115 9 56.813 +2.185 12:28:48.268 3 1:02.099 -49.988 12:24:01.781
1:13.021 +20.919 12:22:14.136 10 55.040 +0.412 12:29:43.308 4 59.562 -52.525 12:25:01.343
3 1:13.631 +21.529 12:23:27.767 1 55.478 +0.850 12:30:38.786 5 1:40.997 -11.090 12:26:42.340
4 1:51.641 +59.539 12:25:19.408 12 56.314 +1.686 12:31:35.100 6 1:01.094 -50.993 12:27:43.434
5 1:04.115 +12.013 12:26:23.523 13 58.092 +3.464 12:32:33.192 7 52.468 -59.619 12:28:35.902
6 53.909 +1.807 12:27:17.432 14 55.356 +0.728 12:33:28.548 8 53.325 -58.762 12:29:29.227
7 52.616 +0.514 12:28:10.048 15 54.628 - 12:34:23.176 9 52.463 -59.624 12:30:21.690
8 52.843 +0.741 12:29:02.891 10 52.500 -59.587 12:31:14.190
9 52.817 +0.715 12:29:55.708 (6) Helix HX3 11 52.087 -1:00.000 12:32:06.277
10 52.102 - 12:30:47.810 1 1:16.288 +17.679 12:21:01.555 12 52.324 -59.763 12:32:58.601
11 53.943 +1.841 12:31:41.753 2 1:10.007 +11.398 12:22:11.562 13 52.620 -59.467 12:33:51.221
12 52.837 +0.735 12:32:34.590 3 1:03.686 +5.077 12:23:15.248 14 52.699 -59.388 12:34:43.920
13 52.464 +0.362 12:33:27.054 4 1:02.727 +4.118 12:24:17.975
14 52.259 +0.157 12:34:19.313 5 1:00.426 +1.817 12:25:18.401 (1) Helix Ultra Extra
6 1:01.720 +3.111 12:26:20.121 1 59.632 -53.363 12:19:19.275
(10) Rimula R6M 7 58.850 +0.241 12:27:18.971 2 55.416 -57.579 12:20:14.691
1 56.733 +4.171 12:21:28.903 8 58.609 - 12:28:17.580 3 55.678 -57.317 12:21:10.369
2 56.724 +4.162 12:22:25.627 9 1:02.425 +3.816 12:29:20.005 4 56.074 -56.921 12:22:06.443
3 54.346 +1.784 12:23:19.973 10 58.671 +0.062 12:30:18.676 5 55.017 -57.978 12:23:01.460
4 53.503 +0.941 12:24:13.476 11 2:00.744 +1:02.135 12:32:19.420 6 1:31.168 -21.827 12:24:32.628
5 52.562 - 12:25:06.038 12 1:28.130 +29.521 12:33:47.550 7 1:04.715 -48.280 12:25:37.343
6 1:27.468 +34.906 12:26:33.506 13 1:07.448 +8.839 12:34:54.998 8 55.151 -57.844 12:26:32.494
7 1:36.115 +43.553 12:28:09.621 9 54.365 -58.630 12:27:26.859
8 1:17.706 +25.144 12:29:27.327 (12) Donax 10 55.611 -57.384 12:28:22.470
9 1:14.897 +22.335 12:30:42.224 1 1:02.748 +4.069 12:25:15.541 11 55.496 -57.499 12:29:17.966
10 1:12.465 +19.903 12:31:54.689 2 58.679 - 12:26:14.220 12 53.889 -59.106 12:30:11.855
11 1:10.246 +17.684 12:33:04.935 3 59.616 +0.937 12:27:13.836 13 52.995 -1:00.000 12:31:04.850
12 1:10.339 +17.777 12:34:15.274 4 1:00.032 +1.353 12:28:13.868 14 53.601 -59.394 12:31:58.451
5 59.054 +0.375 12:29:12.922 15 54.251 -58.744 12:32:52.702
(3) Helix HX7 6 2:15.578 +1:16.899 12:31:28.500 16 54.259 -58.736 12:33:46.961
1 57.630 +3.962 12:20:08.158 7 1:26.885 +28.206 12:32:55.385 17 54.253 -58.742 12:34:41.214
56.675 +3.007 12:21:04.833 8 1:09.798 +11.119 12:34:05.183
3 1:00.983 +7.315 12:22:05.816 9 1:03.349 +4.670 12:35:08.532 (11) Advance
4 57.295 +3.627 12:23:03.111 1 1:02.438 -50.645 12:20:23.525
5 55.363 +1.695 12:23:58.474 (4) Helix HX6 2 59.965 -53.118 12:21:23.490
6 55.606 +1.938 12:24:54.080 1 1:07.388 +8.390 12:20:29.891 3 1:00.935 -52.148 12:22:24.425
7 56.944 +3.276 12:25:51.024 2 1:01.857 +2.859 12:21:31.748 4 1:00.568 -52.515 12:23:24.993
8 56.484 +2.816 12:26:47.508 3 1:00.631 +1.633 12:22:32.379 5 1:00.680 -52.403 12:24:25.673
9 56.275 +2.607 12:27:43.783 4 59.124 +0.126 12:23:31.503 6 1:29.254 -23.829 12:25:54.927
10 55.336 +1.668 12:28:39.119 5 59.116 +0.118 12:24:30.619 7 1:04.743 -48.340 12:26:59.670
11 53.668 - 12:29:32.787 6 58.998 - 12:25:29.617 8 54.308 -58.775 12:27:53.978
12 2:35.646 +1:41.978 12:32:08.433 7 1:32.571 +33.573 12:27:02.188 9 53.652 -59.431 12:28:47.630
13 1:30.419 +36.751 12:33:38.852 8 1:25.947 +26.949 12:28:28.135 10 53.723 -59.360 12:29:41.353
14 1:07.174 +13.506 12:34:46.026 9 1:09.460 +10.462 12:29:37.595 11 54.834 -58.249 12:30:36.187
10 1:07.705 +8.707 12:30:45.300 12 53.083 -1:00.000 12:31:29.270
(9) Rimula R6E 1 1:09.748 +10.750 12:31:55.048 13 53.185 -59.898 12:32:22.455
1 1:18.786 +24.265 12:22:33.604 12 1:09.301 +10.303 12:33:04.349 14 53.253 -59.830 12:33:15.708
2 1:09.931 +15.410 12:23:43.535 13 1:08.027 +9.029 12:34:12.376 15 54.163 -58.920 12:34:09.871
3 1:06.611 +12.090 12:24:50.146
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Lubrifatima Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 15-05-2010 12:02. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
(13) Retinax
1 59.498 -53.706 12:20:32.669
55.958 -57.246 12:21:28.627
3 58.005 -55.199 12:22:26.632
4 55.765 -57.439 12:23:22.397
5 54.132 -59.072 12:24:16.529
6 54.241 -58.963 12:25:10.770
7 53.204 -1:00.000 12:26:03.974
8 1:35.550 -17.654 12:27:39.524
9 1:14.259 -38.945 12:28:53.783
10 56.705 -56.499 12:29:50.488
11 55.022 -58.182 12:30:45.510
12 57.086 -56.118 12:31:42.596
13 55.548 -57.656 12:32:38.144
14 57.087 -56.117 12:33:35.231
15 53.754 -59.450 12:34:28.985
(16) Tellus
1 1:05.331 -48.315 12:22:05.466
2 55.847 -57.799 12:23:01.313
3 1:40.883 -12.763 12:24:42.196
4 1:03.360 -50.286 12:25:45.556
5 54.431 -59.215 12:26:39.987
6 55.229 -58.417 12:27:35.216
7 54.764 -58.882 12:28:29.980
8 55.623 -58.023 12:29:25.603
9 55.051 -58.595 12:30:20.654
10 54.408 -59.238 12:31:15.062
11 53.646 -1:00.000 12:32:08.708
12 55.945 -57.701 12:33:04.653
13 55.756 -57.890 12:34:00.409
14 54.720 -58.926 12:34:55.129
(8) Rimula R4
1 1:13.608 -49.713 12:21:10.247
1:04.569 -58.752 12:22:14.816
3 1:05.308 -58.013 12:23:20.124
4 1:03.321 -1:00.000 12:24:23.445
5 1:04.327 -58.994 12:25:27.772
6 2:00.389 -2.932 12:27:28.161
7 1:39.128 -24.193 12:29:07.289
8 1:18.660 -44.661 12:30:25.949
9 1:13.516 -49.805 12:31:39.465
10 1:11.779 -51.542 12:32:51.244
11 1:13.866 -49.455 12:34:05.110
12 1:14.981 -48.340 12:35:20.091
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